N11000001742

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	an a	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)		(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number)	PICK-U	
		(Business Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		(Document Number)
	Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
		BY PHONE DO
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE DO	DATE	121/11 MRD
CORRECT A ficker		
CORRECT AT TICKET		Office Use Only



02/16/11--01018--009 **78.75

FILEDIG AH 8:55

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

5

÷

SUBJECT: HERITEGE HILLS GUBAINGION HEME UWNERS AFSICIATION INC.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL (COPY REQUIRED		
	FROM: LEE ALLMAN Name (Printed or typed) 502 C COPITAL CIRCLE SE Address				
TALLANDESEE FL 32301 City, State & Zip					
2 950 656 - 463 Daytime Telephone number					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I	In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S. <u>NAME</u> propriation shall be: HERTIFORE HILLS GUBOIVIS	HANT OWNERS ASSOCIATION
The name of the co	prporation shall be: Harmen Fills Jugoris	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	Mailing address, if different is:
	502-C CAPITAL GROLE GE	
	TALLONO5542, FLORIDON 32301	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
The purpose for w	which the corporation is organized is: IT OF HERITINGE HIUS SUBDIVISION 1	DECLARATION OF GVENDATE AND
THINNED IVEN	FOR HOME CUSTONS.	vectnication of covenants and
	/ ICK I SINCE STORING	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the	directors are elected and appointed:
ARTICLE V Name and T	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	and Title:
Address:	502-C CAPITAL LIRCLE SE Address	SS:
	TALLANNESS, FL 32301	
Name and T	itle Davo TURVER Name a	and Title:
Address:	502-C CAPITAL CIRCLE SE Address	
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	
Name and T	itle: too AUGHLIN Name a	and Title:
Address:	FOR -C CAPITAL CIACLE SE Address TALLANAGESTE FL 32301	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Fle</u> Name:	orida street address (B.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	tered agent is:
Address:	FUZ- C CONTROL CINCLE SE	ALEC T
	TALLAND5552, FL 32301	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	ASS 16
The <u>name and ad</u>		
Name: Address:	561-C CAPITOL CIACLE SE	
	TALLAHA55592, FL 32301	RIDE SS
		where stated comparation at the plane designated in this
Marile A	ned as registered agent to accept service of process for the	e above sured corporation at the place designated in this and agree to act in this capacity
Having been nan certificate,Tam fa	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent a	
Having been nan certificaie, Lum fi	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent of	2-14-2011
Having been nan certificate, Tam fo	amiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent a Required Signature of Registered Agent	<u>2-14-2011</u> Date
certificate, Tam fo	Required Signature of Registered Agent	2-14-2011 Date
certificate, Tam fa	angel.	

·

l ;

-